City

Oakland
Berkeley
Fremont
Hayward
Pleasanton
Alameda
Livermore
San Leandro
Union City
Newark
Emeryville
Piedmont
Albany
Dublin

Residents

422,856
119,915
229,324
158,985
74,982
79,277
88,138
87,700
72,952
44,733
11,721
11,219
18,893
57,349

Employees

6,605
2,230
1,541
900
1,000
938
518
698
539
381
262
423
171
304

Total Wages

$429,444,729
$127,012,801
$105,336,415
$93,246,328
$57,838,320
$57,500,673
$42,274,914
$36,283,985
$23,984,119
$18,254,068
$14,622,659
$11,690,563
$11,293,878
$10,607,721

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$164,038,409
$59,687,389
$41,431,040
$37,114,953
$21,751,078
$23,390,507
$13,866,842
$12,714,384
$7,367,633
$5,467,971
$3,443,718
$3,598,765
$3,248,217
$2,152,478



