City	Residents	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Oakland	422,856	6,605	\$429,444,729	\$164,038,409
Berkeley	119,915	2,230	\$127,012,801	\$59,687,389
Fremont	229,324	1,541	\$105,336,415	\$41,431,040
Hayward	158,985	900	\$93,246,328	\$37,114,953
Pleasanton	74,982	1,000	\$57,838,320	\$21,751,078
Alameda	79,277	938	\$57,500,673	\$23,390,507
Livermore	88,138	518	\$42,274,914	\$13,866,842
San Leandro	87,700	698	\$36,283,985	\$12,714,384
Union City	72,952	539	\$23,984,119	\$7,367,633
Newark	44,733	381	\$18,254,068	\$5,467,971
Emeryville	11,721	262	\$14,622,659	\$3,443,718
Piedmont	11,219	423	\$11,690,563	\$3,598,765
Albany	18,893	171	\$11,293,878	\$3,248,217
Dublin	57,349	304	\$10,607,721	\$2,152,478